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VEHICLE DAMAGE INSPECTION REPORT 



HL Assurance Pte Ltd
11 Keppel Road, #11-01 ABI Plaza
Singapore 089057

Our File No: CS/HLA22004303/UTY3E2

Date: 06/06/2022

REFERENCE
Insured/Claimant: FELIX OOI AIK SIONG Policy No: MP316865
Date of Loss: 05/05/2022 Nature of Claim: OD Claim No: MPC03390

DESCRIPTION & IDENTIFICATION OF VEHICLE
Reg No: SLL8364S
Make & Model: TOYOTA COROLLA ALTIS, 1.6 (A) Engine No: 1ZRX591005
Reg. Date: 13/03/2017 (Man. Year: 2016) Chassis No: MR053REH104556857
Colour: Silver Odometer: 78900 km
Engine Capacity: 1598 cc
Market Value/New Car Price: S$65,000.00
Sum Insured (S$): Market Value/New Car Price

CONDITION OF VEHICLE AT THE TIME OF SURVEY
General Condition: Steering (Serviceable): Yes Footbrake (Serviceable): Yes
Handbrake (Serviceable): Yes Engine Modification: No Pre-accident Condition:

CONDITION OF TYRES
Front Tyre Size: 215/45 R17 Rear Tyre Size: 215/45 R17
Front Left Side: Michelin  6 mm Rear Left Side: Michelin  6 mm
Front Right Side: Michelin  6 mm Rear Right Side: Michelin  6 mm
The above values represent the remaining tyre treads depth
﻿

COST OF CLAIMS Repairer's Adjuster's Difference Diff %
Parts 4,123.90 3,128.40 995.50 24.14
Miscellaneous Items 125.00 75.00 50.00 40.00
Labour 1,530.00 1,160.00 370.00 24.18
Paintwork Labour 0.00 0.00 0.00  
Towing 0.00 0.00 0.00  

   
Calculated Gross Total
(S$) 5,778.90 4,363.40 1,415.50 24.49

- Excess (S$) 0.00 600.00 -600.00  
   

(S$) 5,778.90 3,763.40 2,015.50 34.88
+
GST 7.00/7.00% (S$) 404.52 263.44 141.08 34.88

   
Nett Amount (S$) 6,183.42 4,026.84 2,156.58 34.88

   

INSPECTION
Date of Assignment: 09/05/2022 Present Location: SME Motor Pte Ltd (Kaki Bukit)

Date Inspected: 10/05/2022 Inspected At:
SME Motor Pte Ltd (Kaki Bukit)
1 Kaki Bukit Ave 6 #02-15, AutoBay @ Kaki Bukit
Singapore 417883

Estimated Period of Repair: 4.0 days

Adjuster: MARCUS CHUA   Manager: DENISE TAY KWEE CHENG
 

NOTE: This report represents our findings at the time and place of inspection stated herein. Such inspection has been carried out to the best of our knowledge and
ability but any other liability under any other circumstances is hereby expressly excluded.

 



REPAIR DETAILS
Reference
Part Source: MRM-SG Version: 1.0 (Last Synchronised: 06 Jun 2022)
Parts: 143 TOYOTA COROLLA ALTIS 1.6 (A) (Catalogue:Merimen Singapore 1.0)
Labour: Repairer's (Price-denominated Standard List)  
Print Code: (Unsubmitted, no print-code for SLL8364S)
Validity: These estimates are valid only if they contain the print code (above) on all estimate pages, running page numbers with

the END OF ESTIMATES marker on the last estimate page
Further Info: Items/values not in reference catalogue are prefixed with an asterisk *.

Recommended Parts

Report was unsubmitted during this print-out.

No. Qty Part No. Particulars Condition Repairer's Amount

1 1 *FRT BONNET
(WCP)

Bent / Buckled 380.00 F *380.00 F

2 1 *FRT BONNET LOCK
(WCP)

Twisted 65.00 F *65.00 F

3 2 *FRT BONNET HINGE
(WCP)

Repair 90.00 F *- F

4 10 *FRT BONNET INSULATOR CLIP
(WCP)

Not Necessary 20.00 F *- F

5 1 *FRT GRILLE
(WCP)

Cracked 195.00 F *195.00 F

6 4 *FRT GRILLE CLIP
(WCP)

Necessary 8.00 F *8.00 F

7 1 *FRT GRILLE TOP GARNISH
(WCP)

Not Necessary 65.00 F *- F

8 1 *FRT BUMPER
(WCP)

Torn 235.00 F *235.00 F

9 2 *FRT BUMPER RETAINER
(WCP)

Necessary 76.00 F *76.00 F

10 10 *FRT BUMPER CLIP
(WCP)

Necessary 20.00 F *20.00 F

11 1 *FRT BUMPER INNER SPONGE
(WCP)

Not Necessary 75.00 F *- F

12 1 *FRT BUMPER REINFORCEMENT
(WCP)

Repair 175.00 F *- F

13 2 *HEADLAMP
(WCP)

Holder Cracked 1,460.00 F *1,460.00 F

14 1 *BRACE PANEL
(WCP)

Bent 55.00 F *55.00 F

15 1 *AIRCON CONDENSER
(WCP)

Bent / Punctured 350.00 F *350.00 F

16 1 *RADIATOR
(WCP)

Serviceable 480.00 F *- F

F=Franchise part.

Sub Total (S$) 3,749.00 2,844.00
+ Margin on L,N Items 10.00/10.00% (S$) 374.90 284.40

 
Total Parts (S$) 4,123.90 3,128.40

 

 



Recommended Miscellaneous Items
No Qty Particulars Repairer's Amount

Miscellaneous Items
1 1 FRT BONNET SEALANT

(NECESSARY)
60.00 40.00

2 1 FRT NUMBER PLATE
(BENT)

40.00 35.00

3 1 RADIATOR COOLANT
(NOT NECESSARY)

25.00 0.00

 
  Sub Total (S$) 125.00 75.00
 

Recommended Labour

Report was unsubmitted during this print-out.

No Particulars Lab.Type Repairer's Amount

Labour Items
1 WIRE CHECKING New 30.00 20.00
2 REMOVE & REFIX AIRCON AND GAS New 100.00 100.00
3 LABOUR CHARGE New 700.00 500.00
4 SPRAY PAINTING New 700.00 540.00
 

Gross Labour Cost (S$) 1,530.00 1,160.00
 

< END OF ESTIMATES >


